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201809070003
22560

09/07/2018
01:14:33

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRISSOM
DENISE M

201901160000
17090

01/16/2019
11:10:16

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RICHARDS
SARAH

201901300000
31070

01/30/2019
01:23:37

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SIMPSON
DARBY J

201902110000
43830

02/11/2019
03:16:17

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCCLURE
TRACY

201904040001
09080

04/04/2019
01:10:17

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HALEEM
WILMA S

201904100001
16850

04/10/2019
10:37:45

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SELPH JASON

201904260001
37230

04/26/2019
10:53:40

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TOLLESON
ANNA
CAMILLE

202005080001
81430

05/08/2020
11:11:58

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARMON
LORA LYNN

202006120002
40860

06/12/2020
02:26:06

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHEFFIELD
JOANNA
MICHELLE

202007090002
84200

07/09/2020
09:13:50

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DRENNEN
BETH S

202007090002
84210

07/09/2020
09:13:51

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MIXON GREG

202101070000
11310

01/07/2021
08:44:34

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COCKRELL
WILLIAM
PATRICK

202104050001
67800

04/05/2021
12:46:06

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ALLEN MARY
CATHERINE

202112220006
04540

12/22/2021
11:08:16

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FRIEDMAN
JANET L



202112220006
04550

12/22/2021
11:08:17

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HIGHTOWER
MOORE LYNN

202203170001
10810

03/17/2022
02:51:05

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NAIL
KATHRYN L

202206200002
45400

06/20/2022
09:07:06

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ANDERSON
JAMES
MICHAEL

202207130002
77050

07/13/2022
02:18:53

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAUSSMAN
JUDITH ANN

202312060003
52600

12/06/2023
01:53:19

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BOUTWELL
TIM

Instr
#:20240219000
042000

202401100000
08760

01/10/2024
01:06:44

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOLLIS LINDA

202404010000
89310

04/01/2024
03:06:59

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SIBLEY KRISTI
LOWERY

202404080000
98860

04/08/2024
11:51:48

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WINGATE
CINDY

202405060001
31380

05/06/2024
11:55:13

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARMON
LORA LYNN

201901070000
05670

01/07/2019
02:04:04

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MAST
PATRICK

201901160000
17080

01/16/2019
11:07:30

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ACKERMAN
JESSICA

201903120000
80120

03/12/2019
03:14:48

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MEDRANO
CLAUDIA

202001290000
38450

01/29/2020
11:50:03

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FRIEDMAN
JANET L

202002180000
65840

02/18/2020
01:35:42

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BEANE LORA

202004030001
31710

04/03/2020
03:27:25

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SIBLEY KRISTI
LOWERY

202007200003
01590

07/20/2020
02:24:33

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WHITFIELD
RACHEL S


