Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Party 2; Legal Seq= 0; Name= NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201809070003 22560	09/07/2018 01:14:33	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRISSOM DENISE M						·
201901160000 17090	01/16/2019 11:10:16	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RICHARDS SARAH						
201901300000 31070	01/30/2019 01:23:37	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SIMPSON DARBY J						
201902110000 43830	02/11/2019 03:16:17	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCCLURE TRACY						
201904040001 09080	04/04/2019 01:10:17	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HALEEM WILMA S						
201904100001 16850	04/10/2019 10:37:45	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SELPH JASON						
201904260001 37230	04/26/2019 10:53:40	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TOLLESON ANNA CAMILLE						
202005080001 81430	05/08/2020 11:11:58	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARMON LORA LYNN						
202006120002 40860	06/12/2020 02:26:06	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHEFFIELD JOANNA MICHELLE						
202007090002 84200	07/09/2020 09:13:50	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DRENNEN BETH S						
202007090002 84210	07/09/2020 09:13:51	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MIXON GREG						
202101070000 11310	01/07/2021 08:44:34	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COCKRELL WILLIAM PATRICK						
202104050001 67800	04/05/2021 12:46:06	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ALLEN MARY CATHERINE						
202112220006 04540	12/22/2021 11:08:16	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FRIEDMAN JANET L						

202112220006 04550	12/22/2021 11:08:17	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HIGHTOWER MOORE LYNN				
202203170001 10810	03/17/2022 02:51:05	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NAIL KATHRYN L				
202206200002 45400	06/20/2022 09:07:06	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ANDERSON JAMES MICHAEL				
202207130002 77050	07/13/2022 02:18:53	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAUSSMAN JUDITH ANN				
202312060003 52600	12/06/2023 01:53:19	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BOUTWELL TIM			Instr #:20240219000 042000	
202401100000 08760	01/10/2024 01:06:44	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOLLIS LINDA				
202404010000 89310	04/01/2024 03:06:59	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SIBLEY KRISTI LOWERY				
202404080000 98860	04/08/2024 11:51:48	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WINGATE CINDY				
202405060001 31380	05/06/2024 11:55:13	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARMON LORA LYNN				
201901070000 05670	01/07/2019 02:04:04	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MAST PATRICK				
201901160000 17080	01/16/2019 11:07:30	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ACKERMAN JESSICA				
201903120000 80120	03/12/2019 03:14:48	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MEDRANO CLAUDIA				
202001290000 38450	01/29/2020 11:50:03	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FRIEDMAN JANET L				
202002180000 65840	02/18/2020 01:35:42	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BEANE LORA				
202004030001 31710	04/03/2020 03:27:25	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SIBLEY KRISTI LOWERY				
202007200003 01590	07/20/2020 02:24:33	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WHITFIELD RACHEL S				